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RealTrends Quarterly Broker Sentiment Survey—Q3 2021

What do you think the direction of home sales will be in your market for
the next three months?
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RealTrends Quarterly Broker Sentiment Survey—Q3 2021

What do you think the direction of home price changes will be in your
market for the next three months?
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Flat
Down 1-5%

Down >5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Up > 5% 27.59% 40
Up 1-5% 44.83% 65
Flat 22.76% 33
Down 1-5% 4.83% 7
Down >5% 0.00% 0

TOTAL 145
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What are the biggest challenges you are facing over the next three
months?
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Overall, how do you feel about the next three months in the residential
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In which region of the U.S. does your brokerage operate?
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Northeast 13.10% 19
Southeast 35.17% 51
Midwest 20.00% 29
Southwest 20.69% 30
Northwest 11.03% 16
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Your title:
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Are you with:
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